LA LIGA (Spain) 1997/1998 (updated @ 24/4/2024)

DATE
30/08/1997
01/09/1997
08/09/1997
13/09/1997
13/09/1997
18/10/1997
19/10/1997
01/11/1997
22/11/1997
21/12/1997
21/12/1997

03/01/1998

GAME
R.Madrid v At.Madrid (1-1)
Valladolid v Betis (1-3)
Valencia v Barcelona (0-3)
R.Madrid v Real Sociedad (2-0)
R.Madrid v Real Sociedad (2-0)
Zaragoza v At.Madrid (1-5)
Espanol v Betis (5-0)
R.Madrid v Barcelona (2-3)
At.Madrid v Valencia (3-1)
Barcelona v At.Madrid (3-1)
R.Madrid v Espaiiol (2-1)

Betis v R.Madrid (3-2)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Galician
Spanish

Spanish

CODE

288-DD58

940-DD58

400-DD3

440-DD2

224-DD40

8492

90-DD79

43-DD63

225-DD60

597-DD57

267-DD38

146-DD40

PICTURE
Good
Good
Good

Excellent

Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Excellent

Good

CHANNEL
Canal Sur
Antena 3
Antena 3
RMTV
RMTV HD
TeleMadrid
C+
TeleMadrid
TeleMadrid
TVG
C+

TeleMadrid


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-real-madrid-atletico-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2008-2009-valencia-cf-racing-santander/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-valencia-cf-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-real-madrid-real-sociedad/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-real-madrid-real-sociedad/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-espanyol-barcelona-real-betis/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-real-madrid-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-atletico-madrid-valencia-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-fc-barcelona-atletico-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-real-madrid-espanyol-barcelona/

05/01/1998

19/01/1998

25/01/1998

01/02/1998

08/02/1998

09/02/1998

15/02/1998

28/02/1998

02/03/1998

07/03/1998

14/03/1998

21/03/1998

28/03/1998

29/03/1998

04/04/1998

05/04/1998

18/04/1998

19/04/1998

03/05/1998

10/05/1998

Salamanca v Barcelona (4-3)
Barcelona v Valencia (3-4)
Deportivo v Barcelona (3-1)
Barcelona v Sp.Gijon (2-1)
Deportivo v R.Madrid (2-2)
At.Madrid v Oviedo (4-1)
Barcelona v Mallorca (0-0)

Compostela v Betis (2-3)

R.Santander v Barcelona (2-4)

Barcelona v R.Madrid (3-0)
R.Madrid v R.Santander (2-2)
Salamanca v At.Madrid (5-4)

Valladolid v R.Madrid (1-1)

Celta v Barcelona (3-1)

R.Madrid v Ath.Bilbao (0-0)

Valencia v At.Madrid (4-1)

Barcelona v Zaragoza (1-0)

R.Madrid v Oviedo (5-1)

Deportivo v Valencia (1-2)

At.Madrid v Barcelona (5-2)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Stadium Sound
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

51-DD59

447-DD58

398-DD3

201-DD50

129-DD37

55-DD55

205-DD50

8366

452-DD58

677-DD54

584-DD27

422-DD43

626-DD16

141-DD47

64-DD56

361-DD44

27-DD63

147-DD39

3-DD38

284-DD60

Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good

Antena 3
Antena 3

C+

RMTV

Antena 3

TeleMadrid
Antena 3
Barca Tv

C+
TeleMadrid
C+
C+
TVE
C+
TeleMadrid
C+
Canal Sur

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-ud-salamanca-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-fc-barcelona-valencia-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-deportivo-la-coruna-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-fc-barcelona-sporting-gijon/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-atletico-madrid-real-oviedo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-fc-barcelona-rcd-mallorca/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-racing-santander-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-fc-barcelona-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-real-madrid-racing-santander/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-ud-salamanca-atletico-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-real-valladolid-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-celta-vigo-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-real-madrid-athletic-bilbao/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-fc-barcelona-real-zaragoza/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-real-madrid-real-oviedo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-atletico-madrid-fc-barcelona/

15/05/1998 R.Madrid v Betis (1-0) Spanish 256-DD34 Excellent RMTV

15/05/1998 Ath.Bilbao v Zaragoza (1-0) Spanish 328-DD87 Excellent C+

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-real-madrid-real-betis/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-1997-1998-athletic-bilbao-real-zaragoza/

